
St. Patrick Catholic Community
AZ Tax Credit Weekend Information 2023

When you donate to a tax credit fund, it’s like “telling your tax dollars where to go.” The
following organizations we collaborate with are eligible for your AZ Tax Credit donations
for the 2023 tax year. For more information, contact Richard DiCarlo at 480-998-3843, ext.
107, or via the parish website, stpatcc.org/staff.

Cancer Support Community Arizona
General website cscaz.org
Donations CSCAZStPat.givesmart.com
Contact: Annet Ruiter, Chief Mission Officer 602-452-5237 or ARuiter@cscaz.org
Up to $841 for married, filing jointly or up to $421 for single filers

Family Promise
General website familypromiseAZ.org
Donations familypromiseAZ.org/tax-credit
Contact Lotus Kaplan, Chief Development Officer 480-795-5363
Lkaplan@familypromiseaz.org
Up to $800 for couples filing jointly or up to $400 for single filer

Habitat For Humanity
General website habitatcaz.org
Donations habitatcaz.org/donate-online
Contact: Joshua Thorell 901-870-0744 Joshua@habitatcaz.org
Up to $841 for couples filing jointly or up to $421 for single- please note donation from St
Patrick

St Vincent de Paul
General website stvincentdepaul.net
Donations stvincentdepaul.net/give/arizona-charitable-tax-credit
Contact: Donna Rodgers, Manager of of Legacy and Giving drodgers@svdpaz.org
Up to $841 for couples filing jointly or up to $421 for single filer
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Justa Center
General website justacenter.org
Donations justacenter.org/give
Contact: Dean Scheinert dean@justacenter.org 601-345-8909
Up to $841 for couples filing jointly or up to $421 for single filer

Catholic Charities Arizona
General Website catholiccharitiesaz.org
Donations catholiccharitiesaz.org/taxcredit
Contact: Wendy Owens, Resource Development Manager 602-341-9887
wowens@cc-az.org
Up to $1051 for couples filing jointly or up to $526 for single filer

Arizona Friends of Foster Children Foundation
General website affcf.org
Donations affcf.org/taxcredit
Contact: Kim Searles, Marketing and Outreach Manager 602-775-5781 ksearles@affcf.org
Up to $1051 for couples filing jointly or up to $526 for single filer

OCJ Kids
General website ocjkids.org
Donations ocjkids.org/donate
Contact: Tiffany Luu tiffany@ocjkids.org 602-439-2171
Up to $1051 for couples filing jointly or up to $526 for single filer

Catholic Education AZ
General website catholiceducationarizona.org
Donations catholiceducationarizona.org/contribute
Donations: Deb Preach, Chief Operating Officer 602-218-6542 dpreach@ceaz.org
Up to $2609 for couples filing jointly or $1307 for single filers

Foundation for Senior Living
General website: fsl.org
Donation website link: Donations Matter (etapestry.com)
Contact person name: Amy O’Sullivan, Director of Development, aosullivan@fsl.org
602-285-1800, ext. 327
Up to $421 (single taxpayers) $841 (married filing jointly).
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